	Florida Departm Division of Corp . Electronic Filing C	porations	
	Please print this page and use it as ser (shown below) on the top and both		
	(((H12000177	944 3)))	
Note:	HI 20001779443.	D button on your browser	from this
,	page. Doing so will generate		UL -9 AN
	To: Division of Corporati Fax Number : (850	ions))617-6381	AHID: 5 Y OF STAT
	Phone : (30)	ARUS CORPORATE FILING 000000019 5)552-5973 5)220-1440	SERVICE TNC.
	e email address for this busing the state of		
Email	Address:		
	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPR AMARACQUA		PN
	Certificate of Status	0	
	Page Count	04	TAL
	Estimated Charge	\$78.75	
			-9 PM 4: 0 NATY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORID

.

7/9/2012 2:33 PM

T

/2030	04:37 #1481 P.002
	H12000177944
AP	PPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
	PLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO
REGISTE	ER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.
1. A/	MARAGQUA S.L. INC.
(Enter r	name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")
~in c. ,	Co., Corp, Inc, Co, or Corp.)
(If pare	ne unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
. 5	PA(1)
2. <u> </u>	or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)
	9-30-09 s Perpetual
4	(Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6.	
··	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration)
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
7. <u> 5</u>	619 SW 112 DE. MIAMI FL 33196
	(Principal office address)
	<u> </u>
	(Current mailing address)
o .	GENERAL BUSINESS SERVICES
8	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
	e and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	Name: PATRICIO JARAMII/O
. 1	
Office A	Address: <u>156/9 Sue (12 De</u> <u>MiAPII FC</u> , Florida <u>33/96</u> (City) (Zip code) For
	$\frac{H'_{1}AH'_{1}FL}{(City)}, Florida \frac{33/96}{(Zip code)}$
	(City) (Zip code)
	REAL
10. Regi Having I	istered agent's acceptance:
decionat	ted in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.
และมีนและ	agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my du
further a	w familiae with ANA AAAAAA the Abhantians of MLAASIIAN AS TEONIEFEA IVENI.
further a	n familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.
further a	
further a	n familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

-4

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

H12000177944

° 05/21/2030 04:37 |

4

.

•

T

T.

H12000177944	FILED
12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	12 JUL -9 AM 10: 52
Chairman: DIEGO MORENO	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Address: 15619 Stel 12 DR	ENTRASSEE. FLORIDA
<u>MiAMI Fr 33196</u>	
Vice Chairman: PATXI JIMENEZ	<u></u>
Address: 15619 Sev 112 DR	
MiAHI FL 33196	<u> </u>
Director: _ PATRICIO JARAHI/10	
Address: 15619 SW 112 DE	
<u>MiAMI FC 33196</u>	
Director:	<u></u>
Address:	
B. OFFICERS	
President:EGO MORENO	
Address: 15619 Sev 112 212	
MIAMI FC 33196	
Vice President: PATEI JIMENEZ	
Address: 15619 See 112 DR	
MiRoni FL 33196	
Secretary: PATIZICIO JARAHIILO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address: 15619 See 112 DEZ. MIANI ;	Fz 33196
Treasurer:	
Address:	······
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addition	al officers and/or directors.
13. Vactures de concello ?	
Signature of Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	affirms that the facts stated herein the Department of State constitutes a
14. PATRICIO JARAMILO	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing appli	cation)
H-12000177944	

05/21/2030 04:37

5

٠

4 44 1

H	12000177944	
INFORMA	TION OF THE PRESENTATION OF THE DECLARATION	E 12 JUL -9 AM 10: 5, SECREMARY OF STAFE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
Registry		TATE STATE
Presentation Made: 13-04-2012 at 1 Fite/Reference (Number assigned regist Verification Code: TPENK39VJTM2	ry) 201211168340093M	
Prosenter		
NIF Presenter Name and Last name/Trade Name: In quality of:	75238401L DIEGO MORENO AMARACQUA SL. Director	
Receip of psyment		
Via of entrance: Pay in person Number of voucher: 1113601749863	3	
Finish of payment	······································	
Pay period: 2012 Retention of enter account IRPF: 656.6	~	

CERTIFCATE OF GOOD STANDING



H12000177944